
2^ Meeting Esordienti G. S. Aragno

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Es. B Maschi 2001
Finale
Serie 1

1 5 MOLINA Simone 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 36.70
2 4 ORLANDO Luca Gabor 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 36.72
3 6 BONADIO Samuele 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 37.61
4 3 COSTOLI Gabriele 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 37.64
5 2 BIANCHI Alexander 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 38.54
6 1 CREMONA Gianluca 2001 ITA A-CLUB Swimming Team SAVOSA 39.75
7 7 LOFARO Jacopo 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 40.21
8 8 FIUMEFREDDO Riccardo 2001 ITA CS Roero srl 41.49
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Serie 2
1 5 TRAVERSO Niccolo' 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 40.13
2 4 CAROSSO Daniele 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 41.21
3 6 ALLASIA Alberto 2001 ITA CS Roero srl 41.68
4 2 CASTAGNA Alessandro 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 42.91
5 1 CACCIAMANI Diego 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 43.80
6 3 HARDONK Giacomo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 44.29
7 7 FERRARI Luca 2001 ITA GS Aragno 45.74
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Serie 3
1 5 JORNEA Emilian 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 50.08
2 3 FIGLIOMENO Lorenzo 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 50.30
3 4 PIATTO Alessandro 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 53.22
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Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Es. B Maschi 2001
Finale

Riepilogo
1 MOLINA Simone 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 36.70
2 ORLANDO Luca Gabor 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 36.72
3 BONADIO Samuele 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 37.61
4 COSTOLI Gabriele 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 37.64
5 BIANCHI Alexander 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 38.54
6 CREMONA Gianluca 2001 ITA A-CLUB Swimming Team SAVOSA 39.75
7 TRAVERSO Niccolo' 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 40.13
8 LOFARO Jacopo 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 40.21
9 CAROSSO Daniele 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 41.21

10 FIUMEFREDDO Riccardo 2001 ITA CS Roero srl 41.49
11 ALLASIA Alberto 2001 ITA CS Roero srl 41.68
12 CASTAGNA Alessandro 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 42.91
13 CACCIAMANI Diego 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 43.80
14 HARDONK Giacomo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 44.29
15 FERRARI Luca 2001 ITA GS Aragno 45.74
16 JORNEA Emilian 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 50.08
17 FIGLIOMENO Lorenzo 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 50.30
18 PIATTO Alessandro 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 53.22
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